

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE,
2ND COURT, BANGAON, NORTH 24 PARGANAS.

Present: Sri Kallol Kumar Das (WB00668)
Additional District Judge, 2nd Court,
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas (In-charge).



Mat Suit No. 223 of 2025
(CNR No. WBNP06000658-2025)

Order No.05
12.12.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing of this suit.
Petitioner files hazira.
P.O. is transferred.
Ld. P.O. in-charge is busy with his own file.
Case is adjourned today.
Fix **19.01.2026** for ex parte hearing of this suit.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ-2, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas.
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas
(In-charge)